
Last IFMAR Last Bloc Prev IFMAR Prev Bloc Older Bloc

DRIVER EVENT PERTH FREIXEDAS VEGAS ESKILSTUNA REDOVAN TOTAL

TOTAL 100% 100% 50% 50% 25%

1 Davide ONGARO IT 1,117.50  500 280 145 140 52.5 1117.5

2 David RONNEFALK SW 1,011.25  350 240 250 130 41.25 1011.25

3 Robert BATLLE E 917.50  290 210 225 150 42.5 917.5

4 Elliott BOOTS GB 640.00  140 220 85 120 75 640

5 Riccardo BERTON IT 638.50  260 190 43.5 110 35 638.5

6 Juan Carlos (JUN) CANAS E 562.50  95 260 47.5 105 55 562.5

7 Renaud SAVOYA FR 541.25  160 145 130 77.5 28.75 541.25

8 João FIGUEIREDO PT 434.25  110 165 40.5 85 33.75 434.25

9 Martin WOLLANKA AT 427.50  75 200 17.5 95 40 427.5

10 Bruno COELHO PT 400.00  100 300 0 0 0 400

11 Alex ZANCHETTIN IT 393.75  88 180 42 52.5 31.25 393.75

12 Lee MARTIN GB 362.00  78 155 32.5 72.5 24 362

13 Jörn NEUMANN DE 333.75  105 140 50 0 38.75 333.75

14 Joseph QUAGRAINE FI 319.75  77 97 38.5 82.5 24.75 319.75

15 Yannick AIGOIN FR 297.50  85 52.5 90 70 297.5

16 Miguel MATIAS PT 280.25  160 41 43 36.25 280.25

17 Bryan BALDO E 279.00  135 29 65 50 279

18 Rayan MEDJOUBI FR 252.25  59 94 0 80 19.25 252.25

19 Marco BARUFFOLO IT 246.50  125 44 32.5 45 246.5

20 Oscar BALDO E 239.00  120 29.5 42 47.5 239

21 Micha (JUN) WIDMAIER DE 233.00  87 110 0 36 0 233

22 Tom ROBIN FR 231.75  55 90 18 48 20.75 231.75

23 Martin BAYER CZ 225.75  105 34.5 62.5 23.75 225.75

24 Jonathan SKIDMORE GB 217.00  74 68 17 39.5 18.5 217

25 Patrick HOFER CH 206.50  43 92 24 47.5 0 206.5

26 Jessica (JUN) PÅLSSON SW 206.50  91 20.5 75 20 206.5

27 Ricardo MONTEIRO PT 201.75  130 15 34 22.75 201.75

28 Jérôme SARTEL FR 200.75  46 69 23.5 39 23.25 200.75

29 Hampus BERG SW 199.50  54 72 0 70 3.5 199.5

30 Pelle (JUN) CULMSEE DK 199.25  150 0 38.5 10.75 199.25

31 Darren BLOOMFIELD GB 199.00  0 39 100 60 199

32 Marco NATALE IT 188.25  88 44.5 34.5 21.25 188.25

33 Jorge SOLER E 188.00  93 0 67.5 27.5 188

34 Neil CRAGG GB 185.00  0 65 55 65 185

35 Max (JUN) MÖRT FI 184.50  115 9.5 47 13 184.5

36 Jamie CLANCY GB 180.00  64 76 0 24.5 15.5 180

37 Carlos DURÃES PT 178.00  98 0 50 30 178

38 Jerome AIGOIN FR   175.00 76 37 37 0 25 175

39 Mattia  POLITO DAL BELLO IT 170.00  170 0 0 0 170

40 Burak (JUN) KILIC DE 169.50  100 0 32 37.5 169.5

41 Callum NIBLETT GB 164.00  57 74 0 33 0 164

42 Joona (JUN) HAATANEN FI 162.50  95 0 44 23.5 162.5

43 Ari HEINONEN FI 152.50  89 0 40.5 23 152.5

44 James LA PAVOUX GB 150.75  72 0 0 60 18.75 150.75

45 Joan ESPASA E 147.25  99 0 26.5 21.75 147.25

46 Dani BATLLE E 143.00  84 26.5 0 32.5 143

47 Eliot MARCON FR 142.50  87 0 41.5 14 142.5

48 Leonardo (JUN) VALENTE IT 140.00  86 0 37.5 16.5 140

49 Maxime NOBLE FR 139.75  96 0 30 13.75 139.75

50 Tomi SALONEN FI   136.50 59 39.5 38 0 136.5
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Last IFMAR Last Bloc Prev IFMAR Prev Bloc Older Bloc

DRIVER EVENT PERTH FREIXEDAS VEGAS ESKILSTUNA REDOVAN TOTAL

TOTAL 100% 100% 50% 50% 25%

51 Alejandro DARAS E   135.75 63 14 36.5 22.25 135.75

52 Andreas MAYR AT 135.00  80 0 40 15 135

53 Marcel PAUL DE 134.75  71 0 62.5 1.25 134.75

54 Jeremy PITTET CH   132.75 83 0 33.5 16.25 132.75

55 Aaron MÜNSTER DE 129.50  81 0 48.5 0 129.5

56 Daniel VEGA E 129.00  77 4.5 26 21.5 129

57 Vincent MEERTENS FR 127.50  67 0 44.5 16 127.5

58 Michael LEWIS GB 124.75  70 40 14.75 124.75

59 Jack EMBLING GB 122.50  75 27 20.5 122.5

60 Carsten KELLER DE 120.50  60 0 43.5 17 120.5

61 Mathieu CHAFFARDON FR   120.00 45 53 0 21.5 0.5 120

62 Berkan (JUN) KILIC DE   106.75 61 0 30.5 15.25 106.75

63 Simo AHONIEMI FI 102.25  65 0 23 14.25 102.25

64 Jose Tomas ESCUDERO E 98.75  79 0 19.75 98.75

65 Lewis (JUN) JONES GB 97.75  73 0 20.5 4.25 97.75

66 Daniel (JUN) KOBBEVIK N 95.50  70 1.5 24 0 95.5

67 Nuno CASAL RIBEIRO PT   94.75 52 0 27 15.75 94.75

68 Gonçalo MELO PT 94.00  82 0 0 12 94

69 Teemu LEINO FI 89.00  58 31 89

70 Samppa ORHANEN FI 87.00  66 0 10.5 10.5 87

71 João LOPES PT 86.75  78 0 8.75 86.75

72 Dan ROBIN FR   83.50 56 0 13 14.5 83.5

73 Manuel INIESTA E 82.25  64 0 0 18.25 82.25

74 Axel BESSAC FR 76.50  14 46 16.5 76.5

75 Max (JUN) GÖTZL CZ   76.25 62 0 7.5 6.75 76.25

76 Maximillian HAUENSCHILD AT   76.00 57 0 19 0 76

77 Zacarias VILLALBA E   75.25 38 0 20 17.25 75.25

78 Jean-Pierrick SARTEL FR 73.50  0 0 49 24.5 73.5

79 Ignacio CANDEL E 66.50  0 0 45.5 21 66.5

80 Juan Manuel GUILLEN E   63.25 54 0 9.25 63.25

81 Thomas MUSSO MC 62.00  62 62

82 David HASSEL SW 61.00  28 0 31 2 61

83 Lewis BEACH GB 60.25  0 42.5 17.75 60.25

84 Alberto GARCIA E   59.50 0 1.5 35.5 22.5 59.5

85 Fabrizio TEGHESI IT   59.25 0 0 35 24.25 59.25

86 Karel NOVOTNÝ CZ   58.00 58 0 0 0 58

87 William (JUN) SKIDMORE GB   55.00 55 0 0 0 55

88 Alejandro (JUN) PEREZ B. E   54.75 51 0 0 3.75 54.75

89 Pierre (JUN) RABOULIN FR   53.00 49 0 3.5 0.5 53

90 Patrick Jr AUVINET FR   50.00 50 0 0 0 50

91 Jürgen TRIEB AT 49.50  0 0 49.5 49.5

92 Borja HERNANDEZ E 47.00  47 0 47

93 Dominic BAUER AT 46.50  0 0 46.5 0 46.5

94 Oskar LEVIN SW 46.00  0 0 46 0 46

95 Pontus LARSSON SW 45.00  0 0 45 0 45

96 Alessandro STOCCO IT   41.50 0 2.5 21 18 41.5

97 Victor GUNNARSSON SW   41.00 0 0 41 0 41

98 Alessandro REMIA IT   37.00 0 0 37 0 37

99 Daniel BERNABE E   26.25 0 0 0 26.25 26.25

100 Francisco J. POMBO E 22.00  0 0 0 22 22
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DRIVER POINTS DRIVER POINTS

TOTAL TOTAL DIF

1 David RONNEFALK SW 973.75 1 Davide ONGARO IT 1,117.50           2

2 Robert BATLLE ES 967.50 2 David RONNEFALK SW 1,011.25           -1

3 Davide ONGARO IT 800.00 3 Robert BATLLE  ES 917.50  -1

4 Elliott BOOTS GB 657.50 4 Elliott BOOTS GB 640.00  =

5 Renaud SAVOYA FR 549.75 5 Riccardo BERTON IT 638.50  3

6 Juan Carlos (JUN) CANAS ES 515.00 6 Juan Carlos (JUN) CANAS ES 562.50  =

7 Alex ZANCHETTIN IT 447.75 7 Renaud SAVOYA FR 541.25  -2

8 Riccardo BERTON IT 422.00 8 João FIGUEIREDO PT 434.25  4

9 Martin BAYER CZ 420.25 9 Martin WOLLANKA AT 427.50  1

10 Martin WOLLANKA AT 410.00 10 Bruno COELHO PT 400.00  5

11 Yannick AIGOIN FR 407.50 11 Alex ZANCHETTIN IT 393.75  -4

12 João FIGUEIREDO PT 388.25 12 Lee MARTIN GB 362.00  2

13 Miguel MATIAS PT 376.25 13 Jörn NEUMANN DE 333.75  5

14 Lee MARTIN GB 364.00 14 Joseph QUAGRAINE FI 319.75  5

15 Bruno COELHO PT 337.00 15 Yannick AIGOIN FR 297.50  -4

16 Bryan BALDO ES 336.00 16 Miguel MATIAS PT 280.25  -3

17 Neil CRAGG GB 325.00 17 Bryan BALDO ES 279.00  -1

18 Jörn NEUMANN DE 322.75 18 Rayan MEDJOUBI FR 252.25  14

19 Joseph QUAGRAINE FI 317.75 19 Marco BARUFFOLO IT 246.50  2

20 Oscar BALDO ES 301.00 20 Oscar BALDO ES 239.00  =

21 Marco BARUFFOLO IT 290.50 21 Micha (JUN) WIDMAIER DE 233.00  27

22 Darren BLOOMFIELD GB 282.50 22 Tom ROBIN FR 231.75  8

23 Ricardo MONTEIRO PT 281.75 23 Martin BAYER CZ 225.75  -14

24 Marco NATALE IT 261.25 24 Jonathan SKIDMORE GB 217.00  18

25 Jorge SOLER ES 230.00 25 Patrick HOFER CH 206.50  10

26 Jessica PÅLSSON SW 227.00 26 Jessica PÅLSSON SW 206.50  =

27 Carlos DURÃES PT 219.50 27 Ricardo MONTEIRO PT 201.75  -4

28 Jérôme SARTEL FR 209.75 28 Jérôme SARTEL FR 200.75  =

29 Pelle (JUN) CULMSEE DK 199.25 29 Hampus BERG SW 199.50  20

30 Tom ROBIN FR 194.75 30 Pelle (JUN) CULMSEE DK 199.25  1

31 Max (JUN) MÖRT FI 194.00 31 Darren BLOOMFIELD GB 199.00  -9

32 Rayan MEDJOUBI FR 193.25 32 Marco NATALE IT 188.25  -8

33 Jack EMBLING GB 188.50 33 Jorge SOLER ES 188.00  -8

34 Jerome AIGOIN FR 188.50 34 Neil CRAGG GB 185.00  -17

35 Patrick HOFER CH 187.50 35 Max (JUN) MÖRT FI 184.50  -4

36 Tomi SALONEN FI 176.00 36 Jamie CLANCY GB 180.00  21

37 Mattia POLITO DAL BELLO IT 170.00 37 Carlos DURÃES PT 178.00  -10

38 Burak (JUN) KILIC DE 169.50 38 Jerome AIGOIN FR 175.00  -4

39 Dani BATLLE ES 169.50 39 Mattia  POLITO DAL BELLO IT 170.00  -2

40 Jeremy PITTET CH 164.75 40 Burak (JUN) KILIC DE 169.50  -2

41 Joona (JUN) HAATANEN FI 162.50 41 Callum NIBLETT GB 164.00  17

42 Jonathan SKIDMORE GB 160.00 42 Joona (JUN) HAATANEN FI 162.50  -1

43 Daniel VEGA ES 159.00 43 Ari HEINONEN FI 152.50  1

44 Ari HEINONEN FI 152.50 44 James LA PAVOUX GB 150.75  30

45 Carsten KELLER DE 151.00 45 Joan ESPASA ES 147.25  2

46 Alejandro DARAS ES 149.75 46 Dani BATLLE  ES 143.00  -7

47 Joan ESPASA ES 147.25 47 Eliot MARCON FR 142.50  3

48 Micha (JUN) WIDMAIER DE 146.00 48 Leonardo (JUN) VALENTE IT 140.00  3

49 Hampus BERG SW 145.50 49 Maxime NOBLE FR 139.75  3

50 Eliot MARCON FR 142.50 50 Tomi SALONEN FI 136.50  -14
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DRIVER POINTS DRIVER POINTS

TOTAL TOTAL DIF

51 Leonardo (JUN) VALENTE IT 140.00 51 Alejandro DARAS ES 135.75  -5

52 Maxime NOBLE FR 139.75 52 Andreas MAYR AT 135.00  1

53 Andreas MAYR AT 135.00 53 Marcel PAUL DE 134.75  1

54 Marcel PAUL DE 134.75 54 Jeremy PITTET CH 132.75  -14

55 Aaron MÜNSTER DE 129.50 55 Aaron MÜNSTER DE 129.50  =

56 Vincent MEERTENS FR 127.50 56 Daniel VEGA ES 129.00  -13

57 Jamie CLANCY GB 116.00 57 Vincent MEERTENS FR 127.50  -1

58 Callum NIBLETT GB 107.00 58 Michael LEWIS  GB 124.75  32

59 Berkan (JUN) KILIC DE 106.75 59 Jack EMBLING GB 122.50  -26

60 Simo AHONIEMI FI 102.25 60 Carsten KELLER DE 120.50  -15

61 Ignacio CANDEL ES 102.00 61 Mathieu CHAFFARDON FR 120.00  18

62 Teemu LEINO FI 101.50 62 Berkan (JUN) KILIC DE 106.75  -3

63 Jose Tomas ESCUDERO ES 98.75 63 Simo AHONIEMI FI 102.25  -3

64 Lewis (JUN) JONES GB 97.75 64 Jose Tomas ESCUDERO ES 98.75  -1

65 Daniel (JUN) KOBBEVIK N 97.00 65 Lewis (JUN) JONES GB 97.75  -1

66 Nuno CASAL RIBEIRO PT 94.75 66 Daniel (JUN) KOBBEVIK N 95.50  -1

67 Gonçalo MELO PT 94.00 67 Nuno CASAL RIBEIRO PT 94.75  -1

68 Borja HERNANDEZ ES 87.50 68 Gonçalo MELO PT 94.00  -1

69 Samppa ORHANEN FI 87.00 69 Teemu LEINO FI 89.00  -7

70 João LOPES PT 86.75 70 Samppa ORHANEN FI 87.00  -1

71 Fabrizio TEGHESI IT 84.25 71 João LOPES PT 86.75  -1

72 Dan ROBIN FR 83.50 72 Dan ROBIN FR 83.50  -1

73 Manuel INIESTA ES 82.25 73 Manuel INIESTA ES 82.25  =

74 James LA PAVOUX GB 78.75 74 Axel BESSAC FR 76.50  27

75 Max (JUN) GÖTZL CZ 76.25 75 Max (JUN) GÖTZL CZ 76.25  =

76 Maximillian HAUENSCHILD AT 76.00 76 Maximillian HAUENSCHILD AT 76.00  =

77 Zacarias VILLALBA ES 75.25 77 Zacarias VILLALBA ES 75.25  =

78 Alessandro STOCCO IT 75.00 78 Jean-Pierrick SARTEL FR 73.50  2

79 Mathieu CHAFFARDON FR 75.00 79 Ignacio CANDEL ES 66.50  -18

80 Jean-Pierrick SARTEL FR 73.50 80 Juan Manuel GUILLEN ES 63.25  1

81 Juan Manuel GUILLEN  ES 63.25 81 Thomas MUSSO MC 62.00  20

82 Alberto GARCIA ES 61.00 82 David HASSEL SW 61.00  19

83 Lewis BEACH GB 60.25 83 Lewis BEACH GB 60.25  =

84 Ricardo RABITTI IT 60.00 84 Alberto GARCIA ES 59.50  -2

85 Karel NOVOTNÝ CZ 58.00 85 Fabrizio TEGHESI IT 59.25  -14

86 Francisco J. POMBO ES 57.00 86 Karel NOVOTNÝ CZ 58.00  -1

87 Bradley BAIRD IR 56.00 87 William (JUN) SKIDMORE GB 55.00  1

88 William (JUN) SKIDMORE GB 55.00 88 Alejandro (JUN) PEREZ B. ES 54.75  1

89 Alejandro (JUN) PEREZ B. ES 54.75 89 Pierre (JUN) RABOULIN FR 53.00  2

90 Michael LEWIS GB 54.75 90 Patrick Jr AUVINET FR 50.00  2

91 Pierre (JUN) RABOULIN FR 53.00 91 Jürgen TRIEB AT 49.50  2

92 Patrick Jr AUVINET FR 50.00 92 Borja HERNANDEZ ES 47.00  -24

93 Jürgen TRIEB AT 49.50 93 Dominic BAUER AT 46.50  1

94 Dominic BAUER AT 46.50 94 Oskar LEVIN SW 46.00  1

95 Oskar LEVIN SW 46.00 95 Pontus LARSSON SW 45.00  1

96 Pontus LARSSON SW 45.00 96 Alessandro STOCCO IT 41.50  -18

97 Marcel GUSKE DE 43.50 97 Victor GUNNARSSON SW 41.00  1

98 Victor GUNNARSSON SW 41.00 98 Alessandro REMIA IT 37.00  2

99 Davide TORTORICI IT 38.00 99 Daniel BERNABE ES 26.25  2

100 Alessandro REMIA IT 37.00 100 Francisco J. POMBO ES 22.00  -14
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Last IFMAR Last Bloc Prev IFMAR Prev Bloc Older Bloc

DRIVER EVENT VEGAS FREIXEDAS NAXOS ESKILSTUNA REDOVAN TOTAL

TOTAL 100% 100% 50% 50% 25%

1 David RONNEFALK SW 973.75 500 240 62.5 130 41.25 973.75

2 Robert BATLLE E 967.50 450 210 115 150 42.5 967.5

3 Davide ONGARO IT 800.00 290 280 37.5 140 52.5 800

4 Elliott BOOTS GB 657.50 170 220 72.5 120 75 657.5

5 Renaud SAVOYA FR 549.75 260 145 38.5 77.5 28.75 549.75

6 Juan Carlos (JUN) CANAS E 515.00 95 260 0 105 55 515

7 Alex ZANCHETTIN IT 447.75 84 180 100 52.5 31.25 447.75

8 Riccardo BERTON IT 422.00 87 190 110 35 422

9 Martin BAYER CZ 420.25 69 105 160 62.5 23.75 420.25

10 Martin WOLLANKA AT 410.00 35 200 40 95 40 410

11 Yannick AIGOIN FR 407.50 105 85 57.5 90 70 407.5

12 João FIGUEIREDO PT 388.25 81 165 23.5 85 33.75 388.25

13 Miguel MATIAS PT 376.25 82 160 55 43 36.25 376.25

14 Lee MARTIN GB 364.00 65 155 47.5 72.5 24 364

15 Bruno COELHO PT 337.00 0 300 37 0 0 337

16 Bryan BALDO E 336.00 58 135 28 65 50 336

17 Neil CRAGG GB 325.00 130 0 75 55 65 325

18 Jörn NEUMANN DE 322.75 100 140 44 0 38.75 322.75

19 Joseph QUAGRAINE FI 317.75 77 97 36.5 82.5 24.75 317.75

20 Oscar BALDO E 301.00 59 120 32.5 42 47.5 301

21 Marco BARUFFOLO IT 290.50 88 125 32.5 45 290.5

22 Darren BLOOMFIELD GB 282.50 78 0 44.5 100 60 282.5

23 Ricardo MONTEIRO PT 281.75 30 130 65 34 22.75 281.75

24 Marco NATALE IT 261.25 89 88 28.5 34.5 21.25 261.25

25 Jorge SOLER E 230.00 93 42 67.5 27.5 230

26 Jessica (JUN) PÅLSSON SW 227.00 41 91 75 20 227

27 Carlos DURÃES PT 219.50 98 41.5 50 30 219.5

28 Jérôme SARTEL FR 209.75 47 69 31.5 39 23.25 209.75

29 Pelle (JUN) CULMSEE DK 199.25 0 150 38.5 10.75 199.25

30 Tom ROBIN FR 194.75 36 90 48 20.75 194.75

31 Max (JUN) MÖRT FI 194.00 19 115 47 13 194

32 Rayan MEDJOUBI FR 193.25 94 80 19.25 193.25

33 Jack EMBLING GB 188.50 54 75 39 20.5 188.5

34 Jerome AIGOIN FR 188.50 74 37 52.5 0 25 188.5

35 Patrick HOFER CH 187.50 48 92 47.5 0 187.5

36 Tomi SALONEN FI 176.00 79 59 38 0 176

37 Mattia POLITO DAL BELLO IT 170.00 0 170 0 0 170

38 Burak (JUN) KILIC DE 169.50 100 32 37.5 169.5

39 Dani BATLLE E 169.50 53 84 0 32.5 169.5

40 Jeremy PITTET CH 164.75 83 32 33.5 16.25 164.75

41 Joona (JUN) HAATANEN FI 162.50 95 44 23.5 162.5

42 Jonathan SKIDMORE GB 160.00 34 68 39.5 18.5 160

43 Daniel VEGA E 159.00 9 77 25.5 26 21.5 159

44 Ari HEINONEN FI 152.50 89 40.5 23 152.5

45 Carsten KELLER DE 151.00 60 30.5 43.5 17 151

46 Alejandro DARAS E 149.75 28 63 36.5 22.25 149.75

47 Joan ESPASA E 147.25 99 26.5 21.75 147.25

48 Micha (JUN) WIDMAIER DE 146.00 110 36 0 146

49 Hampus BERG SW 145.50 72 70 3.5 145.5

50 Eliot MARCON FR 142.50 87 41.5 14 142.5
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Last IFMAR Last Bloc Prev IFMAR Prev Bloc Older Bloc

DRIVER EVENT VEGAS FREIXEDAS NAXOS ESKILSTUNA REDOVAN TOTAL

TOTAL 100% 100% 50% 50% 25%

51 Leonardo (JUN) VALENTE IT 140.00 86 37.5 16.5 140

52 Maxime NOBLE FR 139.75 96 30 13.75 139.75

53 Andreas MAYR AT 135.00 80 40 15 135

54 Marcel PAUL DE 134.75 71 62.5 1.25 134.75

55 Aaron MÜNSTER DE 129.50 81 48.5 0 129.5

56 Vincent MEERTENS FR 127.50 67 44.5 16 127.5

57 Jamie CLANCY GB 116.00 76 24.5 15.5 116

58 Callum NIBLETT GB 107.00 74 33 0 107

59 Berkan (JUN) KILIC DE 106.75 61 30.5 15.25 106.75

60 Simo AHONIEMI FI 102.25 65 23 14.25 102.25

61 Ignacio CANDEL E 102.00 0 35.5 45.5 21 102

62 Teemu LEINO FI 101.50 62 39.5 101.5

63 Jose Tomas ESCUDERO E 98.75 79 19.75 98.75

64 Lewis (JUN) JONES GB 97.75 73 20.5 4.25 97.75

65 Daniel (JUN) KOBBEVIK N 97.00 3 70 24 0 97

66 Nuno CASAL RIBEIRO PT 94.75 52 27 15.75 94.75

67 Gonçalo MELO PT 94.00 82 0 12 94

68 Borja HERNANDEZ E 87.50 47 40.5 87.5

69 Samppa ORHANEN FI 87.00 66 10.5 10.5 87

70 João LOPES PT 86.75 78 8.75 86.75

71 Fabrizio TEGHESI IT 84.25 0 25 35 24.25 84.25

72 Dan ROBIN FR 83.50 56 13 14.5 83.5

73 Manuel INIESTA E 82.25 64 0 18.25 82.25

74 James LA PAVOUX GB 78.75 0 60 18.75 78.75

75 Max (JUN) GÖTZL CZ 76.25 62 7.5 6.75 76.25

76 Maximillian HAUENSCHILD AT 76.00 57 19 0 76

77 Zacarias VILLALBA E 75.25 38 20 17.25 75.25

78 Alessandro STOCCO IT 75.00 5 0 31 21 18 75

79 Mathieu CHAFFARDON FR 75.00 53 21.5 0.5 75

80 Jean-Pierrick SARTEL FR 73.50 0 49 24.5 73.5

81 Juan Manuel GUILLEN E 63.25 54 9.25 63.25

82 Alberto GARCIA E 61.00 3 0 35.5 22.5 61

83 Lewis BEACH GB 60.25 42.5 17.75 60.25

84 Ricardo RABITTI IT 60.00 60 60

85 Karel NOVOTNÝ CZ 58.00 58 0 0 58

86 Francisco J. POMBO E 57.00 0 35 0 22 57

87 Bradley BAIRD IR 56.00 23 33 56

88 William (JUN) SKIDMORE GB 55.00 55 0 0 55

89 Alejandro (JUN) PEREZ B. E 54.75 51 0 3.75 54.75

90 Michael LEWIS GB 54.75 40 14.75 54.75

91 Pierre (JUN) RABOULIN FR 53.00 49 3.5 0.5 53

92 Patrick Jr AUVINET FR 50.00 50 0 0 50

93 Jürgen TRIEB AT 49.50 0 49.5 49.5

94 Dominic BAUER AT 46.50 0 46.5 0 46.5

95 Oskar LEVIN SW 46.00 0 46 0 46

96 Pontus LARSSON SW 45.00 0 45 0 45

97 Marcel GUSKE DE 43.50 43.5 43.5

98 Victor GUNNARSSON SW 41.00 0 41 0 41

99 Davide TORTORICI IT 38.00 38 38

100 Alessandro REMIA IT 37.00 0 37 0 37
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